





Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road



$35.00 PER DAY



Book through Aimy Plus:
 https://kids134.aimyplus.com




Email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
or call 09 483 9149 for more information




*OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available

Tuesday 4th July

Wednesday 5th July

Thursday 6th July

Friday 14th July

Thursday 13th July

Wednesday 12th July

Monday 10th July

Matariki is the perfect time for
planting - so let's decorate some

pots and plant some seeds!

Kaboom!
Build a volcano... 

then watch it erupt!
Make a rocket and

send it blasting into
space during our

explosive science day!

MASTER CHEF!
Today is all about
creating & baking

delicious kai. Bring
your epic cooking &

decorating skills!

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

JULY HOLIDAYSJULY HOLIDAYS
Monday 3rd - Thursday 13th July 

8.30am - 3.30pm

Monday 3rd July

Sew Cool...
Squishmellow or

monster? Animal or
robot? Come along
and sew your very

own soft toy. 

NATURE DAY!!
Today we explore

the wonderful
Shepherd's Park! 



*Drop off at 

Beach Haven House

Friday 7th July

DISCO PARTY!
Make disco balls,

have a dance party -
the karaoke

machine may even
come out!



Krafty Kites!
Using sponge

shapes and paints
we will make our
own kites today.

The sky's the limit!








 

Tuesday 11th July

IT'S GAME DAY!
Whether you love

table tennis, football,
infinity tag, uno or
battleships - it's all
happening today!



 

Light up the sky... 
Today we have a special

guest facilitator hosting a
workshop to make beautiful

lanterns for Matariki!

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

